300W
Portable Power
Station
AC outlets Yes, 1
USB-A outlets Yes, 3
USB-C outlets Yes, 1
Micro USB outlets No
Mini USB outlets No
Lightning outlets No
No. devices connected at once 8
Input interface DC, USB Type-C
On/Off switch Yes (for AC, DC & USB)
Built-in display Yes, LCD
LED indicators Yes, port use status
Charger compatibility AC, DC, USB Type-A, USB Type-C
Charging source AC, DC, USB Type-C, solar
Simultaneously power and charge Yes (except for the AC output)
PowerIQ No
Fast charging Yes, QC 3.0 & PD 3.0
Wireless charging No
Battery technology Lithium-ion NMC
No. of battery cells 30
No. of charging cycles 500 cycles to 80% capacity
Efficiency 85 - 95%
Battery voltage 10.8V
Battery capacity 26Ah / 78000mAh / 281Wh
Battery charge time via AC port (72W) ~ 5 hours
Battery charge time via DC port (48W) ~ 7.5 hours
Battery charge time via USB port (60W) ~ 6 hours
Input voltage 11 - 26V
Input current 3A
Adjustable output voltage No
AC output voltage 220-240V
DC output voltage 12V
USB-A port output voltage 5V
USB-A QC3.0 output voltage 5-9V
USB-C PD output voltage 5-20V
Total output power 360W
Part no. PX-300WPS
See more products on
proxtend.com
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
In case of a power failure, or when
you are out traveling, a fully charged
ProXtend PX300 Power Station can
power and charge devices simultaneously.
Page 1 of 2
300W
Portable Power
Station
USB power delivery Yes, up to 60W
Operating temperature -10o ~ 40o C
Storage temperature -20o ~ 60o C
Relative operating humidity 0% ~ 65%
Relative storage humidity 10% ~ 75%
International Protection code No
Protection features BMS protection, V0 fireproof housing
Built-in mirror No
Built-in compass No
Housing material ABS, polycarbonate
Product shape Rectangle
Product color Black, orange
Certification CE (EMC & LVD), RoHS, UN38.3, MSDS
Dimensions W240mm x D151mm x H175mm
Weight 3700g
Battery weight 1380g
Included cables 1x car charging cable
Adapters included Yes, 1
Package type Kraft box
User manual included Yes
Country of origin China
Part no. PX-300WPS
See more products on
proxtend.com
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
In case of a power failure, or when
you are out traveling, a fully charged
ProXtend PX300 Power Station can
power and charge devices simultaneously.
Page 2 of 2